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PART A -- NET WORTH

Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not calculated by subtracting your reported
liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]

My net worth as of ﬁ}ff;@irnt)g( :3' , 20 ]| was$ iﬁ/.ﬁL‘DDO

PART B — ASSETS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds $1,000. This category includes any of the following,
if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and fumnishings; clothing;
other household items; and vehicles for personal use.

The aggregate vaiue of my household goods and personal effects (described above)is $ _ X, ;LO 00 . OO

ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER $1,000:
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions page 4) | VALUE OF ASSET
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PART C -- LIABILITIES

LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF $1,000 (See Instructions on page 4):
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
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JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: B R j’
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
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PART D -- INCOME

You may EITHER (1) file a complete copy of your 2011 federal income tax return, including all W2’s, schedules, and attachments, OR (2) file a sworn state-
ment identifying each separate source and amount of income which exceeds $1,000, including secondary sources of income, by completing the remainder

of Part D, below.

d | elect to file a copy of my 2011 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments.
[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2011 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on page 5):
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING $1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME AMOUNT

Nee. aHadied

SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person--see instructions on page 5]:

NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS' INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE

PART E -- INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Instructions on page 5]
BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 3

NAME OF ) W .

BUSINESS ENTITY \RP C.oYaded
ADDRESS OF ) R
BUSINESS ENTITY

PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
ACTIVITY

POSITION HELD
WITH ENTITY

| OWN MORE THAN A 5%
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS

NATURE OF MY
OWNERSHIP INTEREST

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE [}
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and any attachments hereto is true, accurate,
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(Signature of Notary Public—-State of Florida)
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PATRICIA L. HARRELL
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My Comm. Expires Sep 8, 2016 /
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FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the top of page 3.
INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.
OTHER FORMS you may need to file are described on page 6.
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PART E INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES

#1

Champion Drywall of NW FL, Inc
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL. 32571
Construction

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#2

Champion Rent-All & Building Supply, Inc.
4346 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571

Rental & Retail

President

Yes

Corporation 75%

#3

Jay Rental Co 1&2, Inc.

4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#4

Milton Rental Co. 3&4, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#5

Milton Rental Co. 5&6, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#6

Parcel A Corporation

4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%



#7

Parcel B Corporation

4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#8

Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, F1. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#9

Camping For Christ Real Estate, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, F1. 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%

#10

Kelley Property Management, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property

President

Yes

Corporation 50%



PART B ASSETS
Assets individually valued over $1000.00
Personal home--2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565
5 car garage--2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL. 32565
#1 out building--2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565
#2 out building--2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL. 32565
Champion Drywall
F250-2005
1989 Van
1996 Chevrolet
1995 Chevrolet #1
1995 Chevrolet #2
Spray Rig #1
Spray Rig #2
Spray Rig #3
Office Furnishings
Material
Equipment
Champion Rent-all
Rental Equipment
Office Furnishings
Retail Merchandise
Material
Parcel A, Inc.

Land & Building--4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL

$200,000.00
$ 45,000.00
$ 15,000.00

$ 15,000.00

$ 35,000.00
§ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00
§ 3,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 10,000.00
§ 6,000.00

$ 10,000.00

$300,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 20,000.00

$ 6,000.00

$850,000.00



Parcel B, Inc.

Land--Hwy 90, Pace, FL 10-1N-29-3396-00B00-0000
Milton Rental Co. 5&6

Home & Land--5432 Borden Rd., Milton, FL
Milton Rental Co. 3&4

Home & Land--6224 Buckskin Dr., Milton, FL
Home & Land--6185 Carroll Rd., Milton, FL

Jay Rental Co. 1&2

Home & Land--11130 Chumuckla Hwy., Jay, FL
Home & Land--11128 Chumuckla Hwy., Jay, FL
Bldg & Land--Jay, FL 19-5N-29-0000-01401-0000
Land--Milton, FL 9-3N-27-0000-00414-0000
Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.

Bldg & Land--700, 702, 704, 706, 708 Douglas Ave..
Brewton, AL

Camping for Christ Real Estate

Campground & Land--3202 Wolf Log Rd.,
Flomaton, AL

Real Estate Investment

Life Insurance--Met Life

Life Insurance--Liberty National
Life Insurance--Liberty National
Life Insurance--Liberty National
Bank Account #1

Bank Account #2

Bank Account #3

$200,000.00

$ 85,000.00

$ 60,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00

$ 40,000.00

$980,000.00

$850,000.00
$20,000.00
$500,000.00
$100,000.00
$ 100,000.00
$30,000.00
$ 80,000.00
$ 62,000.00

$ 42,000.00



Bank Account #4 $ 3,000.00

Bank Account #5 $ 1,000.00
Bank Account #6 $ 5,000.00
Bank Account #7 $ 1,200.00
Bank Account #8 $ 5,000.00
Bank Account #9 $ 5,000.00
Bank Account #10 $ 8,000.00



PART C LIABILITIES

Note #1--Regions Bank--4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL $ 74,000.00
Note #2--Regions Bank--4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL $ 40,000.00
Note #3--Regions Bank--4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL $ 18,000.00
Note #4--Regtons Bank--4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL $476,000.00

Note #5--Regions Bank--4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL $156,000.00



Champion Drywall of NW FL, Inc.

Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.
Milton Rental Co. 5&6

Milton Rental Co. 3&4

Jay Rental Co. 1&2

Camping for Christ Real Estate

PART D INCOME

$ 41,600.00
$ 64,066.92
$ 7,800.00
$ 12,600.00
$ 10,500.00

$ 5,310.00



