FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2011
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: LOUITERIA DE		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]		
PART B — ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exif not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; a other household items; and vehicles for personal use.		
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	51000.00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions)	1	VALUE OF ASSET
Secattached		1
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
See attached		
and the second s		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
•		i

		l income tax re	INCOME eturn, including all W2's, schedules, s \$1,000, including secondary source		
			s, schedules, and attachments. need not complete the remainder of	f Part D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO		ge 5): 	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCO	ME	AMOUNT
See attach	o d				
				_	
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	COME [Major customers, clie	nts, etc., of bu	sinesses owned by reporting persor	nsee instructions	s on page 5]:
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'	SOURCES	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PF	RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
	PART E INTERESTS	IN SPECIF	ED BUSINESSES [Instruction	ns on page 5	
	BUSINESS ENTITY		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2		INESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	Sec alta	ched			
ADDRESS OF	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	400	-	-	
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS				_	_
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD					
WITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5%					
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS					
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	_				
IF ANY OF PARTS A	A THROUGH E ARE CO	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET, P	LEASE CHEC	CK HERE
OA	TH		ATE OF FLORIDA	ta Ra	— ———————————————————————————————————
					14-1
I, the person whose name appear beginning of this form, do depose		Swo	orn to (or affirmed) and subscribed b	efore me this	fire day of
and say that the information discle			UNL ,20 12 by	Teff	ey D. Kelley
and any attachments hereto is tru		<u> </u>	, 20 <u>(- by</u>		y 0100 (00)
and complete.		/	atricia XIE	ZNILK	
		(Sig	nature of Notary PublicState of Flo	orida)	
SIGNATION OF REPORTING O	eller FFICIAL OR GANDIDATE			Produced Identifi	ication
		Туре	e of Identification Produced	Forda	Drivers / icense
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for w INSTRUCTIONS on who must OTHER FORMS you may nee	file this form and how to	fill it out b			

PART E INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES

#1
Champion Drywall of NW FL, Inc
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Construction
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#2
Champion Rent-All & Building Supply, Inc.
4346 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental & Retail
President
Yes
Corporation 75%

#3
Jay Rental Co 1&2, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#4
Milton Rental Co. 3&4, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#5
Milton Rental Co. 5&6, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#6
Parcel A Corporation
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

1

#7
Parcel B Corporation
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#8
Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#9
Camping For Christ Real Estate, Inc.
4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571
Rental Property
President
Yes
Corporation 50%

#10 Kelley Property Management, Inc. 4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL 32571 Rental Property President Yes Corporation 50%

PART B ASSETS

Assets individually valued over \$1000.00	
Personal home2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565	\$200,000.00
5 car garage2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565	\$ 45,000.00
#1 out building2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565	\$ 15,000.00
#2 out building2260 Bud Diamond Rd., Jay, FL 32565	\$ 15,000.00
Champion Drywall	
F250-2005	\$ 35,000.00
1989 Van	\$ 3,000.00
1996 Chevrolet	\$ 3,000.00
1995 Chevrolet #1	\$ 3,000.00
1995 Chevrolet #2	\$ 1,000.00
Spray Rig #1	\$ 20,000.00
Spray Rig #2	\$ 20,000.00
Spray Rig #3	\$ 20,000.00
Office Furnishings	\$ 10,000.00
Material	\$ 6,000.00
Equipment	\$ 10,000.00
Champion Rent-all	
Rental Equipment	\$300,000.00
Office Furnishings	\$ 10,000.00
Retail Merchandise	\$ 20,000.00
Material	\$ 6,000.00
Parcel A, Inc.	
Land & Building4348 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$850,000.00

Parcel B, Inc.

LandHwy 90, Pace, FL 10-1N-29-3396-00B00-0000	\$200,000.00
Milton Rental Co. 5&6	
Home & Land5432 Borden Rd., Milton, FL	\$ 85,000.00
Milton Rental Co. 3&4	
Home & Land6224 Buckskin Dr., Milton, FL	\$ 60,000.00
Home & Land6185 Carroll Rd., Milton, FL	\$ 35,000.00
Jay Rental Co. 1&2	
Home & Land11130 Chumuckla Hwy., Jay, FL	\$ 35,000.00
Home & Land11128 Chumuckla Hwy., Jay, FL	\$ 30,000.00
Bldg & LandJay, FL 19-5N-29-0000-01401-0000	\$ 25,000.00
LandMilton, FL 9-3N-27-0000-00414-0000	\$ 40,000.00
Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.	
Bldg & Land700, 702, 704, 706, 708 Douglas Ave Brewton, AL	\$980,000.00
Camping for Christ Real Estate	
Campground & Land3202 Wolf Log Rd., Flomaton, AL	\$850,000.00
Real Estate Investment	\$ 20,000.00
Life InsuranceMet Life	\$500,000.00
Life InsuranceLiberty National	\$100,000.00
Life InsuranceLiberty National	\$ 100,000.00
Life InsuranceLiberty National	\$ 30,000.00
Bank Account #1	\$ 80,000.00
Bank Account #2	\$ 62,000.00
Bank Account #3	\$ 42,000.00

Bank Account #4	\$ 3,000.00
Bank Account #5	\$ 1,000.00
Bank Account #6	\$ 5,000.00
Bank Account #7	\$ 1,200.00
Bank Account #8	\$ 5,000.00
Bank Account #9	\$ 5,000.00
Bank Account #10	\$ 8,000.00

PART C LIABILITIES

Note #1Regions Bank4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$ 74,000.00
Note #2Regions Bank4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$ 40,000.00
Note #3Regions Bank4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$ 18,000.00
Note #4Regions Bank4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$476,000.00
Note #5Regions Bank4725 Hwy 90, Pace, FL	\$156,000.00

PART D INCOME

Champion Drywall of NW FL, Inc.	\$ 41,600.00
Mid-Town Plaza of Brewton, Inc.	\$ 64,066.92
Milton Rental Co. 5&6	\$ 7,800.00
Milton Rental Co. 3&4	\$ 12,600.00
Jay Rental Co. 1&2	\$ 10,500.00
Camping for Christ Real Estate	\$ 5,310.00